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At a Glance . . . 

Just click the link below and go to 
your Article of interest.  

 Veterans Advisory Council 

 Cultural Exchange with ISSS 

 VSO Meeting  

 Free Movie Showing 

 Resume Development 

 Veteran of the Month 

 Global Security Forum 

  

Save The Date! 

Colossal Colors and the UConn Military Ap-

preciation Football game on  

November 4th! 
 

Registration information to come soon. 

Sept 26, 2017 

Careers & Cookies 

When: Sept 28th, 10 to 2 pm 

What: Chatting with Aetna employers about 

job searches 

Where: Veterans Oasis. 

 

Our partners from Aetna will be coming to meet with anyone in 

the UConn Veterans Community to talk about anything regard-

ing job searches. They’ll also be on hand to answer questions 

about career opportunities at Aetna. 
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Free Movies and Popcorn! 
Through collaboration between the CSD, Student Activities and The Office of Veter-

ans Affairs & Military Programs at UConn, there will now be several movies shown in 

November centered around military/veterans and disabilities. 

Sunday November 11 
2 pm Men of Honor 
5 pm Born on the 4th of July 
  

 
 
 

Admission is free.   All the restrictions for minors/UConn ID apply (i.e. only 
folks with an ID will be admitted—they can bring guests).  Every attendee 

gets free popcorn and a drink.  

VSO Meeting 
 

When: Monday, Oct 2nd at 2:00p.m. 
Who: Open to any students 
What: VSO = Veteran Students Organization 
Where: The Oasis (Student Union, Rm. 224 - Storrs) 

 Please come and join our next VSO meeting. 

Topics will include planning for the upcoming Bos-

ton trip, and reviewing and revising the VSO consti-

tution. We will also have a guest speaker from the 

Sierra club come and tell us about the club and 

their activities. 

 Also come out to our After-Hours hangout on 

Thursday nights. Rotating locations posted in the 

Oasis, or contact marion.nobles@uconn.edu for 

details or suggestions. 

Wednesday, November 15 
5 pm American Sniper 

8 pm Forrest Gump 

mailto:marion.nobles@uconn.edu
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Veterans Advisory Council Meeting 

Thursday, Sept. 28th.  10:00a.m. in Arjona 340 

The Veterans Advisory Council is comprised of students, faculty, and staff at UConn who are 
veterans, and who want to ensure a positive impact on the lives of fellow veterans at UConn. 
Any student veterans are welcome to attend any of the Veterans Advisory Council Meetings.  

If you’re interested in serving on the Veterans Advisory Council, please contact Nikki Cole at 
Nikki.cole@uconn.edu. 

Global Security Forum - Sept. 30th 
Free for Student Veterans 

 
The Global Security Forum will be held at Goodwin College on Sept. 30th from 
8:30a.m. to 3:30p.m.  Don’t miss this opportunity to hear from the nation’s top ex-
perts on the critical security and defense issues that impact Connecticut every day. 
 
For free admission RSVP directly to Amanda Jolly at ajolly@ctwac.org  

Cultural Exchange with the ISSS 

Who: International Student & Scholarly Services 

What: Meet and greet with international students to show and tell 

about Veteran Culture 

Where: ISSS Lounge– McMahon Hall Rm 183 

When: October 11th, 2:30-3:30 

Come join the Veterans FYE class in meeting with international students over coffee 
to talk and network. Please bring military items that students can interact with to 

learn about US Veterans.  

And of course coffee and snacks are provided. 

mailto:Nikki.cole@uconn.edu
mailto:ajolly@ctwac.org
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Resume Development 
Where: Arjona 340  

When: October 4, 2:30 to 3:20 

Eran Peterson from the Center of Career development will be coming to the 
Veterans FYE class to talk about building Resumes and Cover Letters for poten-

tial employers. Anyone is welcome to attend and ask questions.  

You are here to get hired after-all. 

 

7th Annual Veteran Symposium hosted by  
Veterans of Wall Street (VOWS) 

The Veteran Symposium is an event put on to help Veterans understand hiring, net-
working, financial sector, and meet with employers.  Employers include JPMorgan 
Chase, Citi, HSBC, Deutsche Bank, and Goldman Sachs. 
The Time for the Veteran Session is: 9am-12:20 am on Tuesday, November 
7,2017. 
 

This event is held in NYC, and you can register at this link.  

More Visits from Employers 
Where: Student Union Oasis, Storrs (Rm. 224)  

October 11th - Cigna 

October 12th - Travelers 

More details will be posted.  If you missed the Career Fairs in September, this is 
another way to connect with some employers who are interested in hiring 

YOU.   

Stay Tuned . . .  

https://www.citievents.com/Metron/forms/2017VOWS.form
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 The Office of Veterans Affairs and Military Programs at UConn is pleased to honor Kyle Mil-
lilken, posthumously, as our “Veteran of the Month” for August and September 2017.  Senior Chief 
Kyle Milliken was killed Friday, May 5

th
, 2017 during a Special Forces Operation in Somalia, as 

part of an ongoing mission to partner with local forces to counter al-Shabaab, a terrorist organiza-
tion affiliated with al-Qaida.  

 
 In 2002 Kyle Milliken enlisted in the U.S. Navy and became a member of the elite Navy 
SEAL Team 6 in 2004.  During that time, he served in Iraq and Afghanistan.  His medals and com-
mendations include: four Bronze Stars, Joint Service Commendation Medal, and the Navy/Marine 
Corps Commendation Medals.   
 
 Kyle Milliken was a mid-distance runner at UConn and graduated in 2001.  UConn track and 
field coach Greg Roy was quoted as saying, “Kyle was a glue kid, the kind of kid that didn’t just 
show up to practice every day, but made those around him better . . . . His work ethic, persever-
ance and overall toughness was appreciated by everyone around him.”  Milliken grew up in Fal-
mouth, Maine and he was a great athlete, who was part of a 1,600-meter relay team that set a 
Maine Class A record in 1998, when he was in high school.  He was working towards his MBA 
from William & Mary, as an online student.  
 
 In addition, a memorial fund has been established at UConn that will provide scholarship 
support to men’s track and field student-athletes who best exemplify the commitment and spirit of 
Milliken. The Kyle Milliken Memorial Fund will also provide financial support for special capital pro-

jects that benefit the men’s 
track and field program, as 
well as other programmatic 
enhancements. 
 
 For more information 
and to contribute to that fund, 
please visit https://
uconn.givecorps.com/
causes/9919-the-kyle-milliken-
memorial-fund. 
 
 If you would like to 
nominate a student, faculty, or 
staff member for “Veteran of 
the Month,” please contact 
Nikki Cole at nik-
ki.cole@uconn.edu with the 
name of the person and rea-
sons for your nomination. 
  

Veteran of the Month: August & September 2017 

Kyle Milliken 

https://uconn.givecorps.com/causes/9919-the-kyle-milliken-memorial-fund
https://uconn.givecorps.com/causes/9919-the-kyle-milliken-memorial-fund
https://uconn.givecorps.com/causes/9919-the-kyle-milliken-memorial-fund
https://uconn.givecorps.com/causes/9919-the-kyle-milliken-memorial-fund
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Carry On with these employers 

It’s time to get to work. One of the greatest benefits of completing your college educa-

tion is securing employment that will aid you for the rest of your life. Each of these com-

panies is veteran friendly—so what are you waiting for?  

Company Point of Contact Email Address 

Access Health CT Peter VanLoon peter.vanloon@ct.gov 

Aetna Mark Whalls Whallsm@Aetna.com 

AonHewitt Consulting Practice Mike Walton mike.walton@aonhewitt.com 

Bank of America Lisa McNulty lisa.a.mcnulty@bankofamerica.com 

Baystate Health Dennis O’Brien dennis.obrien@baystatehealth.org 

Bravo Delta Consulting Dawn McDaniel dawn@bravodeltaconsulting.com 

Cigna Jim Wiggs jimmie.wiggs@cigna.com 

CT Public Broadcasting Network Michael Komrosky mkomrosky@cpbn.org 

Disney/ESPN Kevin Preston kevin.preston@espn.com 

EMC Lou Candiello lou.candiello@emc.com 

Enterprise Holdings Carrie Smith carrie.l.smith@ehi.com 

Frontier Karlian Brown karlian.brown@ftr.com 

Johnson & Johnson Derek Dalmalin ddalmoli@its.jnj.com 

Marymont Steve Dumont sdumont@marymont.com 

MassMutual Toby Proctor tproctor@massmutual.com 

Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith, Inc. Douglas Yeager douglas.yeager@ml.com 

Pepsico Marty Kanengiser marty.kanengiser@pepsico.com 

Pratt & Whitney Stanley Wawrzonkiewicz Stanley.Wawrzonkiewicz@pw.utc.com  

PricewaterhouseCoopers Corinne Santos corinne.g.santos@pwc.com 

Prudential Financial Nadine Krause nadine.krause@prudential.com 

Raytheon Jeff Lance jlance@raytheon.com 

Sikorsky John Donovan john.donovan@sikorsky.com 

Stanley Black & Decker Sally Bartas Sally.Bartas@sbdinc.com 

The Hartford Brian Fresher brian.fresher@thehartford.com 

Travelers Casey Neff cneff@travelers.com 

United Technologies Dan Ward daniel.ward@pw.utc.com 

U. of Connecticut - Human Resources Robin Lessard robin.lessard@uconn.edu  

US Trust Doug O’Donnell douglas.odonnell@ustrust.com 

Verizon Wireless Alissa Belcourt alissa.belcourt@verizonwireless.com 

Wal-Mart Ron Ealey ronald.ealey@wal-mart.com 

mailto:Stanley.Wawrzonkiewicz@pw.utc.com

